SENSORS FOR FOOD AND BIOPHARMA.
FOOD
Range of applications
· Hydrostatic Level measurement in dynamic temperature environments
· Pressure measurement in pipes and vessels up to 110 °C (230 °F)
· Hydrostatic Level measurement in inventory silo’s
Application examples
· Hygienic pressure and level monitoring for brewing, dairy, and food and bever-

(25’ Cable)
L3S 5 004 1 0
Order Code Modular Components
Accessories
Cord Sets
Shielded Molded w/25’ cable  42117H0025
Shielded Molded w/50’ cable  42117H0050
Shielded Molded w/100’ cable  42117H0100
Clear Cap w/gaskets  5632800001
Stainless Steel Cap w/gaskets  5632900001
M12 Quick Disconnect Receptacle  SP56726A0004
Cord Grip  SP5633100000
1/2” NPTF adaptor   SP5633200000
Seal Kit (6) gaskets  5633000001
Field Wireable Connector-Straight  42119B0000
Field Wireable Connector-90°  42119A0000
5’ Remote Kit  SP73228A0005
10’ Remote Kit  SP73228A0010
25’ Remote Kit  SP73228A0025